Amendment No. 31:

On page 171, following line 6, add:

"Executive Aide IV

4 5 5 2

66,304"

Amendment No. 32:

On page 172, following line 8, add:

"Executive Aide II

2

В

49,613"

Amendment No. 33:

On page 175, in line 5, strike the numerals "3", "86,029" and substitute the letter and numerals "B", "78,728".

Amendment No. 34:

On page 178, in line 7, strike the numerals "2", "77,336" and substitute the numerals "1", "75,083".

Amendment No. 35:

On page 180, in the unnumbered line following line 19, add: 5

"Executive V

В

62,497"

Amendment No. 36:

On page 180, in line 22, strike the numerals "4" and "70,342" and substitute the numerals "3 2" and "68,293 66,304".

Amendment No. 37:

On page 183, strike line 18 in its entirety.

Amendment No. 38:

On page 184, strike line 12 in its entirety.

Amendment No. 39:

On page 185, in line 5, strike the numerals "8", "6", "94,006" and substitute the numerals and letter "11", "B", "99,175".

Amendment No. 40:

On page 187, in line 23, strike the numerals "4", "75,968" and substitute the numerals "2", "71,608".

Amendment No. 41:

On page 189, in line 13, strike the numerals "1", "55,189" and substitute the numerals "2", "56,845".